East by
West by

Date & Time of Salez 24.L2,2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM,
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 pM,.

Reserve Price: RS,.2,47,OOO I - (Rupees Two Lakhs Forty Seven Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.24,700/- (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred On lv).

IT

Ti +91 44 4299 smo I F: +91 44 4299 5050 | corpordte@equitas.in I w\ivw.equrta$ank.com I Toll Free: 16m I 03 1222 lclNNbi[65191TN]993P1c02s280

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known a5 Equitas Finance Limited)

46 Floo4 Phase ll, sp€ncer Pla2a, No.769, Mount RGd, Anna salai, cll€nnai, Tamil Nadu, lndia 500 002